
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Willard (A) 12:33.54 5

1) ARCE, Genesis 2) TORRES SALINAS, Natasha

3) HUERTA, Rosie 4) POSTON, Shayla

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Willard (A) 10:39.21 5

1) BEDINGFIELD, J.J. 2) BEAMER, Jacob

3) JORDAN, Brayden 4) LINDSEY, Kainen

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 11:07.14 3

1) BLOOM, Ian 2) ROOP, Collin

3) FREDERICK, Cam 4) BARRICK, Michael

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOND, Kenley Willard 18.34 5

2 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 18.39 3

3 STEPHENS, Mya Willard 18.47 2

4 MARTINUS, Addyson Willard 19.44 1

5 GONZALEZ, Isabella Willard 20.60

6 WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon 22.27

7 CROY, Adalyn Hopewell-Loudon 22.57

8 GILBERT, Lorretta Danbury 22.74

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUSTON, Josh Willard 19.94 5

2 LEE, Jackson Danbury 21.02 3

3 GRIFFIN, Aiden Willard 23.02 2

HAYNES, Kaysen Willard DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 14.21   (NW) 4(1) 5

2 OWSLEY, Khyri Willard 14.25   (NW) 4(2) 3

3 RODRIGUEZ, Amara Willard 14.47   (NW) 4(3) 2

4 BROWN, Aimee Willard 14.94   (NW) 4(4) 1

5 BUURMA, Olivia Willard 15.22   (NW) 4(5)

6 WHITRIGHT, Ellie Willard 15.26   (NW) 4(6)

7 BERGMAN, Jillian Danbury 15.28   (NW) 4(7)

8 ODOM, Salaeyah Willard 15.41   (NW) 1(1)

9 CLAGG, Rowan Hopewell-Loudon 16.10   (NW) 3(1)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 FABELA, Hayden Willard 16.20   (NW) 1(2)

11 BATREZ, Brianna Willard 16.21   (NW) 2(1)

12 MARTINUS, Addyson Willard 16.26   (NW) 3(2)

13 BRICKNER, Gentry Unattached 16.34   (NW) 1(3)

14 NORMAN, Gabby Danbury 16.34   (NW) 3(3)

15 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 16.41   (NW) 4(8)

16 SPRINGER, Jayden Willard 16.81   (NW) 3(4)

17 HEYDINGER, Kloe Willard 16.89   (NW) 1(4)

18 PLACIDO, Cesiah Willard 16.91   (NW) 3(5)

19 MARTINEZ, Khemela Willard 17.21   (NW) 2(2)

20 DANIEL, Molly Hopewell-Loudon 17.41   (NW) 3(6)

21 TUTTLE, Chloe Willard 17.92   (NW) 3(7)

22 ZACHARIAS, Braelyn Willard 18.12   (NW) 2(3)

23 HERNANDEZ, Briana Willard 18.16   (NW) 2(4)

24 CAINS, Kaydence Willard 18.23   (NW) 2(5)

25 DAVIS, Addison Willard 18.53   (NW) 2(6)

26 LUEVANO, Tanya Willard 18.67   (NW) 2(7)

27 NICKELL, Leela Willard 19.57   (NW) 2(8)

28 ROBINSON, Karsyn Willard 20.45   (NW) 1(5)

CONLEY, Kaitlie Willard DNS 3

BAKER, Alena Willard NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ODOM, Salaeyah Willard 15.41

2 FABELA, Hayden Willard 16.20

3 BRICKNER, Gentry Unattached 16.34

4 HEYDINGER, Kloe Willard 16.89

5 ROBINSON, Karsyn Willard 20.45

BAKER, Alena Willard NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BATREZ, Brianna Willard 16.21

2 MARTINEZ, Khemela Willard 17.21

3 ZACHARIAS, Braelyn Willard 18.12

4 HERNANDEZ, Briana Willard 18.16

5 CAINS, Kaydence Willard 18.23

6 DAVIS, Addison Willard 18.53

7 LUEVANO, Tanya Willard 18.67

8 NICKELL, Leela Willard 19.57

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLAGG, Rowan Hopewell-Loudon 16.10

2 MARTINUS, Addyson Willard 16.26

3 NORMAN, Gabby Danbury 16.34

4 SPRINGER, Jayden Willard 16.81

5 PLACIDO, Cesiah Willard 16.91
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 DANIEL, Molly Hopewell-Loudon 17.41

7 TUTTLE, Chloe Willard 17.92

CONLEY, Kaitlie Willard DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 14.21

2 OWSLEY, Khyri Willard 14.25

3 RODRIGUEZ, Amara Willard 14.47

4 BROWN, Aimee Willard 14.94

5 BUURMA, Olivia Willard 15.22

6 WHITRIGHT, Ellie Willard 15.26

7 BERGMAN, Jillian Danbury 15.28

8 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 16.41

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GALLARO, Luca Danbury 13.76   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 STOVER, Gage Willard 13.80   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 BATREZ, Ezekiel Willard 14.07   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 DOMBEK, Nevan Willard 14.09   (NW) 2(4) 1

5 GOSIK, Caden Danbury 14.35   (NW) 2(5)

6 MORALES, Yoshi Willard 14.62   (NW) 3(1)

7 MAHL, Andrew Willard 14.77   (NW) 2(6)

8 FUENTES, Urias Willard 14.99   (NW) 3(2)

9 GRIFFIN, Aiden Willard 15.16   (NW) 3(3)

10 SCHINDORFF, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 15.40   (NW) 3(4)

11 JENKINS, Milen Danbury 15.43   (NW) 2(7)

12 LACY, Jaidyn Willard 15.50   (NW) 3(5)

13 HAYNES, Kaysen Willard 17.26   (NW) 1(1)

14 WORKMAN, Blake Willard 17.32   (NW) 1(2)

15 FRUTH, Gage Hopewell-Loudon 17.76   (NW) 3(6)

16 HILL, Nemo Hopewell-Loudon 30.90   (NW) 1(3)

BEAMER, Jacob Willard DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYNES, Kaysen Willard 17.26

2 WORKMAN, Blake Willard 17.32

3 HILL, Nemo Hopewell-Loudon 30.90

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GALLARO, Luca Danbury 13.76

2 STOVER, Gage Willard 13.80

3 BATREZ, Ezekiel Willard 14.07

4 DOMBEK, Nevan Willard 14.09

5 GOSIK, Caden Danbury 14.35

6 MAHL, Andrew Willard 14.77

7 JENKINS, Milen Danbury 15.43
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

BEAMER, Jacob Willard DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORALES, Yoshi Willard 14.62

2 FUENTES, Urias Willard 14.99

3 GRIFFIN, Aiden Willard 15.16

4 SCHINDORFF, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 15.40

5 LACY, Jaidyn Willard 15.50

6 FRUTH, Gage Hopewell-Loudon 17.76

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Willard (A) 2:01.08 5

1) BOND, Kenley 2) SCHAG, Phebe

3) STEPHENS, Mya 4) OWSLEY, Khyri

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 2:03.15 3

1) SCHREINER, Aubrey 2) BLOOM, Ellie

3) ALDRICH, Karmella 4) BRICKNER, Lily

3 Willard (B) 2:12.68

1) RODRIGUEZ, Amara 2) BAKER, Alena

3) VIVIAN, Taryn 4) VASQUEZ, Brenda

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:52.82 5

1) BROWN, Noah 2) ROOP, Collin

3) GULLATT, Corey 4) TALLEY, Taevyn

2 Willard (A) 1:57.23 3

1) BATREZ, Ezekiel 2) BEAMER, Jacob

3) WHETSTONE, Roger 4) MAHL, Andrew

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RITZ, Jordan Danbury 6:34.82 5

2 ARCE, Genesis Willard 6:50.26 3

3 TENORE, Kaylee Willard 6:54.43 2

4 YONLEY, Audrey Willard 6:57.55 1

5 ZYWIEC, Laura Danbury 7:12.60

6 WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon 7:27.85

7 GOODSITE, Emma Willard 7:36.04

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts

MCKINNEY, D.J. Danbury 5:35.66 5

FLORY, Maveric Hopewell-Loudon 6:18.32
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

JOYCE, Shawn Danbury 7:34.49 2

RITZ, Braden Danbury 7:41.26 1

METRO, Colton Willard 7:53.57

BARNETT, Aiden Willard 8:37.05

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Willard (A) 56.50 5

1) DETTERMAN, Ilina 2) GONZALEZ, Isabella

3) RODRIGUEZ, Amara 4) WHITRIGHT, Ellie

2 Danbury (A) 1:00.88 3

1) BERGMAN, Jillian 2) DIBUCCI, Quinn

3) WOODWORTH, Kendal 4) RITZ, Jordan

3 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:01.67

1) TIELL, Aubrie 2) CLAGG, Rowan

3) SCHUMM, Aubrey 4) ALDRICH, Karmella

4 Willard (B) 1:03.99

1) DICKERSON, Ila 2) AMES, Meredith

3) STRIKER, Jocelyyn 4) HEYDINGER, Kloe

5 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 1:07.42

1) JORDAN, Sarah 2) SPIRES, Gracelyn

3) BOZO, Madelyn 4) KOPP, Kaydence

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Willard (A) 53.85 5

1) LINDSEY, Kainen 2) STOVER, Gage

3) BRANHAM, Ricky 4) DOMBEK, Nevan

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:03.13 3

1) REINHART, Parker 2) NYE, Weston

3) SCHINDORFF, Wyatt 4) ALT, Reese

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 1:10.67 5

2 STEPHENS, Mya Willard 1:14.31 3

3 TENORE, Kaylee Willard 1:21.00 2

4 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 1:22.83 1

5 DANHOFF, Amelia Willard 1:24.16
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#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts

BLOOM, Ian Hopewell-Loudon 57.78 5

BROWN, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 1:01.50 3

HALL, Jaxson Willard 1:03.30 2

GOSIK, Caden Danbury 1:08.47 1

BARRICK, Michael Hopewell-Loudon 1:11.48

GELLER, Brady Danbury 1:11.88

FREDERICK, Cam Hopewell-Loudon 1:21.88

RODWANCY, Jax Danbury DNS

#15 Girls 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GONZALEZ, Isabella Willard 36.89 5

2 MARTINUS, Addyson Willard 38.08 3

3 CROY, Adalyn Hopewell-Loudon 39.70 2

4 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 40.60 1

5 GILBERT, Lorretta Danbury 40.74

6 WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon 45.27

#16 Boys 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GULLATT, Corey Hopewell-Loudon 32.58 5

2 GRIFFIN, Aiden Willard 36.61 3

3 LEE, Jackson Danbury 39.49 2

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts

ARCE, Genesis Willard 2:58.34 5

HUERTA, Rosie Willard 3:01.59 3

DANIEL, Molly Hopewell-Loudon 3:16.41 2

ZYWIEC, Laura Danbury 3:29.41

DANHOFF, Amelia Willard 3:36.01

GOODSITE, Emma Willard 3:42.99

LERCH, Anah Danbury DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STACY, Dexter Hopewell-Loudon 2:23.47 5

2 MCKINNEY, D.J. Danbury 2:23.59 3

3 WEAVER, Kaleb Willard 2:32.91 2

4 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 2:42.38 1

5 BEDINGFIELD, J.J. Willard 2:42.99

6 FREDERICK, Cam Hopewell-Loudon 3:27.43

7 RITZ, Braden Danbury 4:15.45
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#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OWSLEY, Khyri Willard 29.79   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 DETTERMAN, Ilina Willard 31.70   (NW) 3(2) 3

3 ODOM, Salaeyah Willard 32.42   (NW) 1(1) 2

4 WOODWORTH, Kendal Danbury 33.04   (NW) 3(3) 1

5 BROWN, Aimee Willard 33.25   (NW) 3(4)

6 BUURMA, Olivia Willard 33.45   (NW) 2(1)

7 FABELA, Hayden Willard 34.22   (NW) 2(2)

8 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 34.54   (NW) 3(5)

9 DIBUCCI, Quinn Danbury 34.74   (NW) 3(6)

10 BATREZ, Brianna Willard 34.78   (NW) 1(2)

11 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 34.91   (NW) 2(3)

12 PLACIDO, Cesiah Willard 34.98   (NW) 2(4)

13 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 35.01   (NW) 3(7)

14 CROY, Adalyn Hopewell-Loudon 35.54   (NW) 2(5)

15 MARTINEZ, Khemela Willard 35.90   (NW) 2(6)

16 SPRINGER, Jayden Willard 36.21   (NW) 1(3)

17 CAINS, Kaydence Willard 38.22   (NW) 3(8)

18 NICKELL, Leela Willard 41.27   (NW) 1(4)

VASQUEZ, Brenda Willard DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ODOM, Salaeyah Willard 32.42

2 BATREZ, Brianna Willard 34.78

3 SPRINGER, Jayden Willard 36.21

4 NICKELL, Leela Willard 41.27

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUURMA, Olivia Willard 33.45

2 FABELA, Hayden Willard 34.22

3 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 34.91

4 PLACIDO, Cesiah Willard 34.98

5 CROY, Adalyn Hopewell-Loudon 35.54

6 MARTINEZ, Khemela Willard 35.90

VASQUEZ, Brenda Willard DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 OWSLEY, Khyri Willard 29.79

2 DETTERMAN, Ilina Willard 31.70

3 WOODWORTH, Kendal Danbury 33.04

4 BROWN, Aimee Willard 33.25

5 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 34.54

6 DIBUCCI, Quinn Danbury 34.74

7 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 35.01

8 CAINS, Kaydence Willard 38.22
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#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRANHAM, Ricky Willard 27.47   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 TALLEY, Taevyn Hopewell-Loudon 27.49   (NW) 2(1) 3

3 STOVER, Gage Willard 29.33   (NW) 2(2) 2

4 GALLARO, Luca Danbury 29.40   (NW) 2(3) 1

5 GOSIK, Caden Danbury 30.96   (NW) 2(4)

6 MARTINEZ, Jose Willard 31.50   (NW) 2(5)

7 JENKINS, Milen Danbury 32.48   (NW) 2(6)

8 GELLER, Brady Danbury 33.16   (NW) 1(2)

9 SCHINDORFF, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 33.97   (NW) 1(3)

10 BARRICK, Michael Hopewell-Loudon 35.37   (NW) 1(4)

BATREZ, Ezekiel Willard DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRANHAM, Ricky Willard 27.47

2 GELLER, Brady Danbury 33.16

3 SCHINDORFF, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 33.97

4 BARRICK, Michael Hopewell-Loudon 35.37

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TALLEY, Taevyn Hopewell-Loudon 27.49

2 STOVER, Gage Willard 29.33

3 GALLARO, Luca Danbury 29.40

4 GOSIK, Caden Danbury 30.96

5 MARTINEZ, Jose Willard 31.50

6 JENKINS, Milen Danbury 32.48

BATREZ, Ezekiel Willard DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 4:46.58 5

1) BLOOM, Ellie 2) SCHUMM, Aubrey

3) BRICKNER, Lily 4) COOK, Savanna

2 Willard (A) 4:50.52 3

1) VIVIAN, Taryn 2) WHITRIGHT, Ellie

3) RODRIGUEZ, Amara 4) ODOM, Salaeyah

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Willard (A) 4:15.74 5

1) WEAVER, Kaleb 2) BEDINGFIELD, J.J.

3) HALL, Jaxson 4) HUSTON, Josh

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 4:15.78 3

1) BROWN, Noah 2) SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson

3) STACY, Dexter 4) BLOOM, Ian
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#23 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 7" Pts
1 BLOOM, Ellie Hopewell-Loudon 4' 6" O O O O O XXO XXO XXX 5

2 RITZ, Jordan Danbury 4' 4" P O O XO O O XXX 3

3 NORMAN, Gabby Danbury 4' 2" P O O O XO XXX 2

4 SCHAG, Phebe Willard 4' 0" O O O O XXX 1

5 WOODWORTH, Kendal Danbury 4' 0" P O O XXO XXX

6 ALDRICH, Karmella Hopewell-Loudon 3' 8" O XO XXX

7 MCNAMARA, Elisabeth Willard 3' 6" O XXX

#24 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" Pts
1 BRANHAM, Ricky Willard 4' 10" P P P P O XO O XXX 5

2 HALL, Jaxson Willard 4' 8" P P P O O O XXX 3

3 MCKINNEY, D.J. Danbury 4' 8" P O O XXO O XO XXX 2

4 TALLEY, Taevyn Hopewell-Loudon 4' 8" P P P O O XXO XXX 1

5 BEAMER, Jacob Willard 4' 6" O O O O O XXX

6 NICHOLS, Lannden Willard 4' 2" O O O XXX

ROBINSON, Marshall Willard NH

GOSIK, Caden Danbury NH

JOYCE, Shawn Danbury NH

#25 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" Pts
1 SCHUMM, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 6' 6" O O O XXO XXX 5

2 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6" O O XXX 2.5

2 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 5' 6" O O XXX 2.5

4 CLAGG, Rowan Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6" O XO XXX 1

GILBERT, Lorretta Danbury NH XXX

DAHLGREN, Colbie Danbury NH XXX

#26 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" Pts
1 LEE, Jackson Danbury 8' 6" P P P P P O O O XXX 5

2 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 7' 6" P P O XO XO XO XXX 3

3 NYE, Weston Hopewell-Loudon 6' 0" O O O XXX 2

4 FLORY, Maveric Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6" O XO XXX 1

STACY, Drake Hopewell-Loudon NH

#27 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 15' 5"   (NW) 5

2 BRICKNER, Lily Hopewell-Loudon 14' 7"   (NW) 3

3 DETTERMAN, Ilina Willard 13' 111 /2   (NW) 2

4 BERGMAN, Jillian Danbury 13' 2"   (NW) 1

HOPEWELL-LOUDEN JH QUAD 4-29-24
Bascom, OH

Monday, April 29, 2024

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/29/2024 6:36 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#27 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
5 BOND, Kenley Willard 12' 4"   (NW)

6 NORMAN, Gabby Danbury 12' 11 /2   (NW)

7 DIBUCCI, Quinn Danbury 11' 81 /2   (NW)

8 HEYDINGER, Kloe Willard 10' 91 /2   (NW)

9 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 10' 4"   (NW)

10 MCNAMARA, Elisabeth Willard 10' 2"   (NW)

11 ZYWIEC, Laura Danbury 9' 101 /2   (NW)

12 DICKERSON, Ila Willard 9' 71 /2   (NW)

13 TUTTLE, Chloe Willard 8' 6"   (NW)

LERCH, Anah Danbury NM

DAVIS, Addison Willard NM

#28 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WEAVER, Kaleb Willard 15' 111 /2   (NW) 5

2 RODWANCY, Jax Danbury 15' 8"   (NW) 3

3 STACY, Dexter Hopewell-Loudon 15' 1"   (NW) 2

4 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 14' 6"   (NW) 1

5 HUSTON, Josh Willard 14' 3"   (NW)

6 GULLATT, Corey Hopewell-Loudon 14' 11 /2   (NW)

7 MARTINEZ, Jose Willard 13' 5"   (NW)

8 FLORY, Maveric Hopewell-Loudon 13' 2"   (NW)

9 GELLER, Brady Danbury 12' 2"   (NW)

10 BEDINGFIELD, J.J. Willard 11' 2"   (NW)

11 JOYCE, Shawn Danbury 11' 11 /2   (NW)

12 NICHOLS, Lannden Willard 10' 1"   (NW)

13 JENKINS, Milen Danbury 9' 101 /2   (NW)

HAYNES, Kaysen Willard NM

MAHL, Andrew Willard NM

GRIFFIN, Aiden Willard NM

BARNETT, Aiden Willard NM

#29 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 SPIRES, Gracelyn Hopewell-Loudon 28' 81 /2 2(1) 5

2 WHITRIGHT, Ellie Willard 28' 61 /2 2(2) 3

3 AMES, Meredith Willard 28' 51 /2 1(1) 2

4 JORDAN, Sarah Hopewell-Loudon 27' 1" 2(3) 1

5 KOPP, Kaydence Hopewell-Loudon 25' 6" 2(4)

6 BARTZEN, Leighanna Danbury 25' 1" 2(5)

7 BAKER, Alena Willard 24' 0" 2(6)

8 STRIKER, Jocelyyn Willard 23' 8" 2(7)

9 VASQUEZ, Brenda Willard 20' 11" 2(8)

10 CONLEY, Kaitlie Willard 20' 61 /2 1(2)

11 ZACHARIAS, Braelyn Willard 20' 51 /2 1(3)
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#29 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
12 LUEVANO, Tanya Willard 19' 51 /2 1(4)

13 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 18' 4" 2(9)

14 CAINS, Kaydence Willard 17' 10" 1(5)

15 COMBS, Kinley Hopewell-Loudon 17' 8" 2(10)

16 DYBING, Ariel Willard 16' 1" 1(6)

17 DAVIS, Addison Willard 12' 8" 1(7)

18 ROBINSON, Karsyn Willard 12' 11 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 AMES, Meredith Willard 28' 51 /2

2 CONLEY, Kaitlie Willard 20' 61 /2

3 ZACHARIAS, Braelyn Willard 20' 51 /2

4 LUEVANO, Tanya Willard 19' 51 /2

5 CAINS, Kaydence Willard 17' 10"

6 DYBING, Ariel Willard 16' 1"

7 DAVIS, Addison Willard 12' 8"

8 ROBINSON, Karsyn Willard 12' 11 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 SPIRES, Gracelyn Hopewell-Loudon 28' 81 /2

2 WHITRIGHT, Ellie Willard 28' 61 /2

3 JORDAN, Sarah Hopewell-Loudon 27' 1"

4 KOPP, Kaydence Hopewell-Loudon 25' 6"

5 BARTZEN, Leighanna Danbury 25' 1"

6 BAKER, Alena Willard 24' 0"

7 STRIKER, Jocelyyn Willard 23' 8"

8 VASQUEZ, Brenda Willard 20' 11"

9 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 18' 4"

10 COMBS, Kinley Hopewell-Loudon 17' 8"

#30 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WHETSTONE, Roger Willard 43' 81 /2 1(1) 5

2 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 38' 41 /2 2(1) 3

3 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 38' 0" 2(2) 2

4 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 31' 11" 2(3) 1

5 LINDSEY, Kainen Willard 31' 2" 2(4)

6 REED, Hunter Willard 30' 81 /2 1(2)

7 LACY, Jaidyn Willard 25' 11" 1(3)

8 BARNETT, Aiden Willard 24' 4" 2(5)

9 KOOKEN, Levi Willard 23' 81 /2 1(4)

9 FRUTH, Gage Hopewell-Loudon 23' 81 /2 2(6)

11 WORKMAN, Blake Willard 22' 6" 1(5)

12 RANKER, Landon Danbury 15' 3" 2(7)

JORDAN, Brayden Willard NM 1

ROBINSON, Marshall Willard NM 1
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#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WHETSTONE, Roger Willard 43' 81 /2

2 REED, Hunter Willard 30' 81 /2

3 LACY, Jaidyn Willard 25' 11"

4 KOOKEN, Levi Willard 23' 81 /2

5 WORKMAN, Blake Willard 22' 6"

JORDAN, Brayden Willard NM

ROBINSON, Marshall Willard NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 38' 41 /2

2 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 38' 0"

3 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 31' 11"

4 LINDSEY, Kainen Willard 31' 2"

5 BARNETT, Aiden Willard 24' 4"

6 FRUTH, Gage Hopewell-Loudon 23' 81 /2

7 RANKER, Landon Danbury 15' 3"

#31 Girls Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BARTZEN, Leighanna Danbury 89' 10" 5

2 KOPP, Kaydence Hopewell-Loudon 62' 4" 3

3 BOZO, Madelyn Hopewell-Loudon 61' 8" 2

4 SPIRES, Gracelyn Hopewell-Loudon 58' 7" 1

5 AMES, Meredith Willard 52' 2"

6 DYBING, Ariel Willard 50' 11"

7 JORDAN, Sarah Hopewell-Loudon 44' 2"

8 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 42' 8"

9 DICKERSON, Ila Willard 42' 7"

10 STRIKER, Jocelyyn Willard 34' 4"

11 HERNANDEZ, Briana Willard 30' 5"

12 LUEVANO, Tanya Willard 30' 4"

13 COMBS, Kinley Hopewell-Loudon 27' 5"

#32 Boys Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 113' 7" 5

2 WHETSTONE, Roger Willard 112' 3" 3

3 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 98' 7" 2

4 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 82' 3" 1

5 FRUTH, Gage Hopewell-Loudon 60' 11"

6 METRO, Colton Willard 60' 1"

7 KOOKEN, Levi Willard 59' 4"

8 REED, Hunter Willard 53' 5"

9 RANKER, Landon Danbury 37' 3"
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Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Willard WIL4 66

2 Hopewell-Loudon HLO2 63

3 Danbury DAN2 33

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Willard WIL4 77

2 Hopewell-Loudon HLO2 52.5

3 Danbury DAN2 31.5
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